wut COMPLETELY
win to Conservation Division
address below within
Jays from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form CP-4
December 2003
Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

Lease Operator: Nov	v Oil & Gas Inc				API Number: 15	- 077-10033	3-0001		
		Lease Name:							
	rket, Suite 1230, Wicl	1 1							
	-4651 Operate	Spot Location (QQQQ): NE - NE - NE - 330' Feet from ✓ North / South Section Line 330' Feet from ✓ East / West Section Line Sec. 19 Twp. 31S S. R. 6 East ✓ West							
	H PKT KCC								
•	HR, Water Supply Well, Catho ∩7/18								
	was approved on: 07/18								
_{by:} Mr. VanGieso	on								
Is ACO-1 filed?	es ✓ No If not, is	well log attache	ed? Ye	es 🗸 No	County: Harper		V		
K I A	: List All (If needed attach a	Date Well Completed:							
	Beparte rep. Bettern.					Plugging Commenced: 07/19/07			
	Depth to Top:				Plugging Completed: 07/19/07				
	Depth to Top:	Botto	m:	T.D					
Show depth and thickne	ess of all water, oil and ga	s formations.	·						
Oil, Gas o	or Water Records Content	From	То	Casing Record ((Surface Conductor & Production) Put In Pulled Out				
Formation	Content				Put In		ut		
		SURF	623	8 5/8	623	0			

		-							
Well was washed	er plugs were used, state t down to 3740 seame ment plug at 1200 feet, 40:H	d to be drilli	ng on railr	oad ties hole f	illed with mud from	n 3740 to su			
					9	999'Le	TPJ		
	tractor: Allied Cement				License #: 	5725	RECEIVED		
Address: P. O. Ba	ox 31 Russe,	11,165	6766	55		THE PARTY	CORPORATION COMMISSION		
Name of Party Respons	sible for Plugging Fees: $oldsymbol{N}$	lovy Oil &	Gas, Inc) <u>.</u>		•	"IL 3 0 2007		
State of Kansas		Sedwick	17-18/2-1	, ss.					
/ /	ENOVY			(Employee o	f Operator) or (Operato	r) on above-des	scribed well, being first duly		
sworn on oath, says: The same are true and corre		e facts stateme	ents, and ma	tters herein contai	ined, and the log of the	above-describ	ped well is as filed, and the		
		(Signature) _	120/	while	Enfour	7			
SEAL MY CO	ONNIE L. CROOK DMMISSION EXPIRES ecember 12, 2008 SUBSCRIBED Ind	(Address) /		1, Mar)	July 5014	30 W	-2008		
	Con	Notary Pu	5. Le	99/W) My	Commission Expires:_	12-12	-2008		

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 254

	BOX 31 SELL, KAN	ISAS 676	565		SERV	VICE POINT:	y rate of St.		
				and a state of the		Stople	The second of the second		
DATE A PART LANGE	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH		
LEASE	WELL#	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	LOCATION	Bear Mar of the	e Tarley	COUNTY	STATE		
OLD OR NEW (C				The state of the s	the said they from the	AJAK PEK	A STATE OF THE STA		
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB HOLE SIZE		T.E	1000	OWNER NO.	of Ore		La Bert		
	aparigh account of the state of		PTH	_ CEMENT	EDED # ^^ ra	gradie and a			
	and the state of t		PTH formal form	_ AMOUNT ORD	ERED	- S OD 1970	J. Sugi		
DRILL PIPE		DE	PTH	the same of the sa	SS. 100.	Market Control of Market Property			
TOOL			PTH		graph of the state				
PRES. MAX MEAS. LINE			NIMUM	COMMON 🚅		@ BB . 88 ES			
CEMENT LEFT II	N CSG	SH	OE JOINT	POZMIX		@			
PERFS.	it ebu.			_ GEL		@ / 5 5 5			
DISPLACEMENT	The same	· Western	3230- 41-00	_ CHLORIDE ASC					
	EQUI	PMENT	19 - 1900 - 194 ×	1100		_ @ @	71.71		
						@			
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENTE	RAGIN	Let the describe hill he sit it	,		@			
	HELPER ,	1.4	The second			@			
BULK TRUCK		187	10019 1 20			@			
#	DRIVER ,	The state of	The state of the s	-		. @			
BULK TRUCK #	DDIVED		" of the			@			
T	DRIVER			HANDLING A	are when	@ ***	MARKET I		
				MILEAGE 🗾		w C. N. C.	The state of the s		
	REM	ARKS:				TOTAL	- 25 - 25 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20 - 20		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	· ·					1011111	CONTRACTOR		
, A	Marie				SERVIC	Œ			
and the first	And the same			DEPTH OF JOB					
M()				PUMP TRUCK C	HARGE	and many the state of the	Market of Services		
A Comment of the Comm	E The second			EXTRA FOOTAC	TE MODE	<u></u>	Mary Con and Street of the Str		
					312				
				MILEAGE	of the state of th	@ 5 000	100 mg 100 mg 100 mg		
				MILEAGE	after party states	@ @ <u>\$., \$350</u> @_	and the same of the same		
					frage our	@			
				MILEAGE	strayth and	@ <u>/ /25</u> @ @			
				MILEAGE	strayth and	@ @			
				MILEAGE	strayth and	@ @			
CHARGE TO: 🏄	na property of the second		100 7 N. 1220	MILEAGE	strayth and	@ @			
CHARGE TO: 🏄	na property of the second			MILEAGE	strayth and	@ @ @ TOTAL			
CHARGE TO: 🏄	na property of the second		100 7 N. 1220	MILEAGE	UG & FLOAT I	@ @ TOTAL _ EQUIPMENT	<i>340 40</i>		
CHARGE TO: <u>**</u> STREET <u>***</u> CITY ***	A STAT	:	100 7 N. 1220	MILEAGE	UG & FLOAT I	@ @ TOTAL _ EQUIPMENT @	<i>340.43</i>		
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cementing You are hereby recommendation	STAT	E AA	ZIP 672000	MILEAGE	UG & FLOAT I	@ @ TOTAL : EQUIPMENT @ @	990.40		
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cementi You are hereby recand furnish cemen	STAT ing Co., Inc quested to rater and help	E A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	ZIP 67	MILEAGE	UG & FLOAT I	@	99000		
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cementi You are hereby recand furnish cemen	ing Co., Incquested to rater and help ork as is lis	E ent ceme	enting equipment sist owner or e above work was	MILEAGE	UG & FLOAT I	@ @ TOTAL : EQUIPMENT @ @	99000		
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cementi You are hereby recand furnish cemen contractor to do wellone to satisfaction	ing Co., Inc quested to reter and help ork as is lis n and super	ent cemper to as ted. The vision o	enting equipment sist owner or e above work was f owner agent or	MILEAGE	UG & FLOAT I	@ TOTAL _ EQUIPMENT @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @	<i>327.22</i>		
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cementi You are hereby recand furnish cement contractor to do wellone to satisfaction contractor. I have	ing Co., Inc quested to reter and help ork as is lis n and super read & und	ent ceme per to as ted. The vision o	enting equipment sist owner or above work was f owner agent or the "TERMS AND	MILEAGE	UG & FLOAT I	@ TOTAL _ EQUIPMENT @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @	99000		
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cementi You are hereby recand furnish cement contractor to do wellone to satisfaction contractor. I have	ing Co., Inc quested to reter and help ork as is lis n and super read & und	ent ceme per to as ted. The vision o	enting equipment sist owner or above work was f owner agent or the "TERMS AND	MILEAGE	UG & FLOAT I	@ TOTAL _ EQUIPMENT @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @	<i>327.22</i>		
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cementi You are hereby recand furnish cement contractor to do wellone to satisfaction contractor. I have	ing Co., Inc quested to reter and help ork as is lis n and super read & und	ent ceme per to as ted. The vision o	enting equipment sist owner or above work was f owner agent or the "TERMS AND	MILEAGE	UG & FLOAT I	G G TOTAL EQUIPMENT G G G TOTAL	<i>327.22</i>		
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cementi You are hereby recand furnish cement contractor to do we done to satisfaction contractor. I have	ing Co., Inc quested to reter and help ork as is lis n and super read & und	ent ceme per to as ted. The vision o	enting equipment sist owner or above work was f owner agent or the "TERMS AND	MILEAGE	UG & FLOAT I	@ TOTAL _	990000		
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cementi You are hereby recand furnish cement contractor to do well done to satisfaction contractor. I have CONDITIONS" li	ing Co., Inc quested to rater and help ork as is lis n and super read & und sted on the	ent ceme per to as ted. The vision o	enting equipment sist owner or above work was f owner agent or the "TERMS AND	MILEAGE	UG & FLOAT I	@ TOTAL _	990000		
CHARGE TO: STREET CITY To Allied Cementi You are hereby recand furnish cement contractor to do we done to satisfaction contractor. I have	ing Co., Inc quested to re ater and help ork as is lis n and super read & und sted on the	ent ceme per to as ted. The vision of erstand reverse	enting equipment sist owner or above work was f owner agent or the "TERMS AND	MILEAGE	UG & FLOAT I	@ TOTAL _	990000		